
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

23 

22 

43 

92 

181 

99 

97 

27 

109 

93 

36 

222 

88 

28 

82 

211 

26 

90 

94 

42 

Name 

Max Olert 

Frans Hopkins 

Jakob Wång 

Nelli Eriksson 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Cedric Holmbom 

Albin Rossander 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Olaf Zalawa 

Harry Eriksson 

Emil Vidgren 

Elias Wikström 

Sigurd Tangen 

Christopher Clegg 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Adrian Forås 

Charlie Ring 

Emil Lundkvist 

Julian Lundberg 

Leon Svanholm 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

2 

Diff 

1.163 

2.306 

5.074 

5.251 

5.657 

6.323 

6.579 

7.700 

8.304 

9.886 

10.177 

14.318 

16.232 

16.291 

19.840 

19.968 

28.693 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:46.992 

5:48.155 

5:49.298 

5:52.066 

5:52.243 

5:52.649 

5:53.315 

5:53.571 

5:54.692 

5:55.296 

5:56.878 

5:57.169 

6:01.310 

6:03.224 

6:03.283 

6:06.832 

6:06.960 

6:15.685 

5:19.755 

1:22.634 

Best Tm 

33.772 

33.718 

33.845 

34.138 

34.092 

33.977 

34.087 

34.128 

34.063 

34.061 

34.140 

34.147 

34.397 

34.365 

34.018 

34.224 

34.440 

35.624 

33.956 

34.824 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

NERD Racing 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-19 12:44:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

1.163 

Avg. Speed 

77,812 

Best Lap Tm 

33.718 

Best Speed 

80,076 

Best Lap by 

22 - Frans Hopkins 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

J125 

Kval 1 

Race started at 12:26:38 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 12:00 


