

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-19 12:00

Race started at 12:26:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	23	Max Olert	Junior 125	10		5:46.992	33.772	SWED	
2	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	10	1.163	5:48.155	33.718	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
3	43	Jakob Wång	Junior 125	10	2.306	5:49.298	33.845	SWED	NERD Racing
4	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	10	5.074	5:52.066	34.138	SWED	
5	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	10	5.251	5:52.243	34.092	SWED	
6	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	10	5.657	5:52.649	33.977	SWED	
7	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	10	6.323	5:53.315	34.087	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
8	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	10	6.579	5:53.571	34.128	SWED	
9	109	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	10	7.700	5:54.692	34.063	SWED	
10	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	10	8.304	5:55.296	34.061	SWED	
11	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	10	9.886	5:56.878	34.140	SWED	
12	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	10	10.177	5:57.169	34.147	SWED	
13	88	Sigurd Tangen	Junior 125	10	14.318	6:01.310	34.397	NORW	
14	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	10	16.232	6:03.224	34.365	SWED	
15	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	10	16.291	6:03.283	34.018	SWED	
16	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	10	19.840	6:06.832	34.224	NORW	
17	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	10	19.968	6:06.960	34.440	SWED	
18	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	10	28.693	6:15.685	35.624	SWED	
19	94	Julian Lundberg	Junior 125	9	1 Lap	5:19.755	33.956	SWED	
20	42	Leon Svanholm	Junior 125	2	8 Laps	1:22.634	34.824	SWED	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

1.163

77,812

33.718

80,076

22 - Frans Hopkins

Orbits